NOTICE OF 2022-2023 SALARY GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE MEETING OF SAN JACINTO COUNTY ELECTED OFFICIALS
SET FOR OCTOBER 4, 2022 AT 9:00 A.M. AT THE SAN JACINTO COUNTY SHELTER 255 LIVE OAK COLDSPRING TX, 77331

Official

FRITZ FAULKNER
LADDIE MCANALLY
DONNY MARRS
DAVID BRANDON
MARK NETTUNO
DAWN WRIGHT
TAMMY CURRIE
DIANNA ADAMS
BETTY DAVIS
GREG CAPERS
CHRISTINA MCGEE

HARRIS "RED" BLANCHETTE

RANDY ELLISOR
GREG MAGEE
ROY ROGERS
RAY ATCHLEY
SAM HOUSTON
ALVIN WYATT

2022-2023 SALARIES

FOR SAN JACINTO COUNTY ELECTED OFFICIALS

Position
County Judge
Commissioner, Pct 1
Commissioner, Pct 2
Commissioner, Pct 3
Commissioner, Pct 4
County Clerk
District Clerk
Treasurer
Tax Assessor/Collector
Sheriff
Justice of the Peace, Pct 1
Justice of the Peace, Pct 2
Justice of the Peace, Pct 3
Justice of the Peace, Pct 4
Constable, Pct 1
Constable, Pct 2
Constable, Pct 3
Constable, Pct 4

2022-2023

Salary
$60,500.58

$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$60,498.56
$45,460.38
$45,460.38
$45,460.38
$45,460.38
$44,898.72
$44,898.72
$44,898.72
$44,898.72

2022-2023
Allowance

$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$18,200.00
$18,200.00
$18,200.00
$18,200.00



