NOTICE OF 2022-2023 SALARY GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE MEETING OF SAN JACINTO COUNTY ELECTED OFFICIALS SET FOR OCTOBER 4, 2022 AT 9:00 A.M. AT THE SAN JACINTO COUNTY SHELTER 255 LIVE OAK COLDSPRING TX, 77331

2022-2023 SALARIES

FOR SAN JACINTO COUNTY ELECTED OFFICIALS

		2022-2023	2022-2023
<u>Official</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Salary</u>	<u>Allowance</u>
FRITZ FAULKNER	County Judge	\$60,500.58	\$18,000.00
LADDIE MCANALLY	Commissioner, Pct 1	\$60,498.56	\$18,000.00
DONNY MARRS	Commissioner, Pct 2	\$60,498.56	\$18,000.00
DAVID BRANDON	Commissioner, Pct 3	\$60,498.56	\$18,000.00
MARK NETTUNO	Commissioner, Pct 4	\$60,498.56	\$18,000.00
DAWN WRIGHT	County Clerk	\$60,498.56	\$2,000.00
TAMMY CURRIE	District Clerk	\$60,498.56	\$2,000.00
DIANNA ADAMS	Treasurer	\$60,498.56	\$2,000.00
BETTY DAVIS	Tax Assessor/Collector	\$60,498.56	\$2,000.00
GREG CAPERS	Sheriff	\$60,498.56	\$0.00
CHRISTINA MCGEE	Justice of the Peace, Pct 1	\$45,460.38	\$7,000.00
HARRIS "RED" BLANCHETTE	Justice of the Peace, Pct 2	\$45,460.38	\$7,000.00
RANDY ELLISOR	Justice of the Peace, Pct 3	\$45,460.38	\$7,000.00
GREG MAGEE	Justice of the Peace, Pct 4	\$45,460.38	\$7,000.00
ROY ROGERS	Constable, Pct 1	\$44,898.72	\$18,200.00
RAY ATCHLEY	Constable, Pct 2	\$44,898.72	\$18,200.00
SAM HOUSTON	Constable, Pct 3	\$44,898.72	\$18,200.00
ALVIN WYATT	Constable, Pct 4	\$44,898.72	\$18,200.00